
Militair regelmatigheidscriterium Provincie Commando Limburg
Leopoldsburg 11.12.2024
Mil Prov Comdo Limburg

Eddy GRESSENS
KOL
Percurso : H:06
Distancia : 5100m
Tempo : 0:50:03 (9'49"/km)

8/25 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Pierre WILLEMS 0:41:23
2. Patrick WALLAERT 0:45:22
3. Rudy CANTRE 0:46:57

1. 154 00:05:10 331m 15'37"/km
2. 145 00:02:56 00:08:06 399m 7'21"/km
3. 102 00:01:37 00:09:43 198m 8'10"/km
4. 148 00:00:58 00:10:41 77m 12'33"/km
5. 139 00:01:46 00:12:27 181m 9'46"/km
6. 116 00:02:13 00:14:40 287m 7'43"/km
7. 159 00:03:27 00:18:07 327m 10'33"/km
8. 170 00:01:26 00:19:33 175m 8'11"/km
9. 132 00:02:36 00:22:09 128m 20'19"/km

10. 168 00:04:54 00:27:03 553m 8'52"/km
11. 124 00:02:40 00:29:43 333m 8'00"/km
12. 142 00:03:00 00:32:43 405m 7'24"/km
13. 172 00:02:59 00:35:42 290m 10'17"/km
14. 155 00:02:11 00:37:53 239m 9'08"/km
15. 146 00:01:52 00:39:45 219m 8'31"/km
16. 110 00:01:45 00:41:30 111m 15'46"/km
17. 104 00:02:55 00:44:25 375m 7'47"/km
18. 117 00:04:03 00:48:28 345m 11'44"/km
19. 135 00:01:08 00:49:36 107m 10'36"/km
20. 180 00:00:27 00:50:03 64m 7'02"/km
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